
4° Prova Esordienti A e B (Genova Ponente)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 21/03/2021

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sioli Elena ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'33''20 201
2 Solari Valentina ITA 2011 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'35''10 189
3 Radaelli Noelia ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'35''50 186
4 Succi Aurora ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'37''60 175
5 Bentaib Jannat ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'40''00 162
6 Sapio Gaia ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'40''30 161
7 Puglisi Camilla ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'44''50 142
8 Piromalli Monica ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'47''10 132
9 Merello Isabella ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'50''00 122
10 Borsadoli Anna ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'55''30 106
11 Bignone Giada ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'56''60 102
12 Testa Francesca ITA 2012 Foltzer SSD - Genova 02'01''10 91

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferraro Enrico ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'24''10 186
2 Scaffaro Roberto ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'26''00 174
3 Lio Riccardo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'26''90 169
4 Arecco Giovanni ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'28''20 161
5 Piromalli Lorenzo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'29''70 153
6 Fe' Lorenzo ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'32''50 140
7 Mantero Sebastiano ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'34''50 131
8 Pigna Andrea ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'37''00 121
9 Medicina Niccolo' ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'39''00 114
10 Marelli Pietro ITA 2010 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'39''40 113
11 Gaggero Riccardo ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'42''30 103
12 Brondolo Edoardo ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'44''40 97
13 Nicoletta Federico ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'47''00 90
14 Franzino Andrea ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'47''60 89
15 Cervetto Paolo ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'50''10 83
16 Maceli Davide ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'52''80 77
17 Tondina Andrea ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'54''50 74
18 Chychota Matviy ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 02'00''60 63
19 Moussaddak Adam ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 02'09''60 51
20 Castagnola Francesco ITA 2011 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 02'11''00 49

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ghiglione Margherita ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'35''40 271
2 Solari Valentina ITA 2011 Crocera Stadium SSD 00'35''50 269
3 Gabellani Susanna ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'36''60 245
4 Bagatta Matilde ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 00'37''80 223
5 Grondona Alice ITA 2011 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 00'37''90 221
6 Puglisi Camilla ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'38''10 217

Piromalli Monica ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'38''10 217
8 Bellani Elena ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'38''50 211

Favafabbri Alice ITA 2011 Crocera Stadium SSD 00'38''50 211
10 Stalfieri Ambra Iride ITA 2012 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 00'38''60 209
11 Merello Isabella ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'38''80 206
12 Gaggero Alessia ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'39''60 194
13 Pippo Chiara ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'39''90 189
14 Borsadoli Anna ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'40''40 182
15 Bignone Giada ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'41''10 173
16 Mancini Lucrezia ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 00'41''70 166
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17 Merico Eleonora ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'41''90 163
18 Brunengo Martina ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'43''70 144
19 Nucera Lara ITA 2012 Crocera Stadium SSD 00'45''90 124
20 Calcagno Beatrice ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'46''30 121
21 Scarongella Gaia ITA 2011 Crocera Stadium SSD 00'46''70 118

Suardi Eleonora ITA 2012 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 00'46''70 118
23 Testa Francesca ITA 2012 Foltzer SSD - Genova 00'48''60 105

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Piromalli Lorenzo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'34''00 211
2 Camedda Roberto ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 00'35''20 190
3 Lodi Edoardo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'35''40 187
4 Pizzo Damiano Aurelio ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 00'35''70 182
5 Hiba Zacaria ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'35''80 181
6 Commissione Michele ITA 2010 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 00'35''90 179
7 Costantini Riccardo ITA 2010 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 00'36''60 169
8 Danieli Alexander ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'36''80 166

Mantero Sebastiano ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'36''80 166
10 Franzino Andrea ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'37''10 162
11 Bracco Giacomo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'37''40 158
12 Ferraris Davide ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 00'37''50 157

Marelli Pietro ITA 2010 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 00'37''50 157
14 Macaj Riccardo ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 00'38''20 149
15 Medicina Niccolo' ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'38''70 143
16 Castagnola Francesco ITA 2011 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 00'38''80 142
17 Crea Gabriele ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'39''00 140
18 Maceli Davide ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'39''30 137
19 Alvaro Francesco ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'40''80 122
20 Tondina Andrea ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'41''10 119
21 Nicoletta Federico ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 00'41''20 118

Benvenuto Edoardo ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'41''20 118
23 Granda Jimenez Mattias G ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 00'41''40 117
24 Robello Francesco ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'41''50 116
25 Bracco Pietro ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'42''20 110
26 Marinelli Fabio ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'42''30 109
27 Parodi Cristian ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'43''60 100
28 Marro Riccardo ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 00'43''80 98
29 Delfino Pietro ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'44''80 92
30 Geraci Mattia ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'44''90 91
31 Covati Iacopo ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 00'45''70 87
32 Ferro Emanuele ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'46''30 83
33 Campailla Riccardo ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 00'46''70 81
34 Chessa Gabriele ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 00'46''80 81

Ighina Riccardo ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 00'46''80 81
36 Parodi Marco ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 00'47''10 79
37 Castrianni Fabrizio ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 00'47''60 77
38 Colantuono Diego ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 00'47''90 75
39 Merello Valerio ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'48''10 74
40 Ronzitti Matteo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 00'48''40 73
41 Albanesi Gioele ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 00'51''20 61
42 Falanga Pietro ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 00'52''60 57

Lio Riccardo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno Squalificato
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200 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Radaelli Noelia ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'18''80 310
2 Ghiglione Margherita ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'53''90 190
3 Bagatta Matilde ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'55''40 186
4 Gabellani Susanna ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'56''40 184
5 Bentaib Jannat ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 03'56''60 183
6 Gaggero Alessia ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'57''30 182
7 Bellani Elena ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'58''90 178
8 Stalfieri Ambra Iride ITA 2012 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 03'59''20 178
9 Pippo Chiara ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'59''30 177
10 Sapio Gaia ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 04'00''40 175
11 Succi Aurora ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 04'04''80 166
12 Mancini Lucrezia ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 04'05''30 165
13 Sioli Elena ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 04'05''40 164
14 Suardi Eleonora ITA 2012 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 04'06''00 163
15 Grondona Alice ITA 2011 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 04'07''60 160
16 Brunengo Martina ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'09''70 156
17 Merico Eleonora ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'24''20 132
18 Calcagno Beatrice ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'47''30 102

200 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Scaffaro Roberto ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 03'29''50 188
2 Pizzo Damiano Aurelio ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 03'32''80 180
3 Camedda Roberto ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'36''20 171
4 Fe' Lorenzo ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'36''60 170
5 Pigna Andrea ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'39''40 164
6 Danieli Alexander ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'40''10 162
7 Arecco Giovanni ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 03'40''80 161
8 Ferraro Enrico ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 03'41''60 159
9 Costantini Riccardo ITA 2010 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 03'44''40 153
10 Hiba Zacaria ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'44''50 153
11 Commissione Michele ITA 2010 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 03'48''00 146
12 Campailla Riccardo ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'48''50 145
13 Bracco Pietro ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'52''50 138

Lodi Edoardo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'52''50 138
15 Cervetto Paolo ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 03'52''70 137

Crea Gabriele ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'52''70 137
17 Parodi Cristian ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'53''20 136
18 Alvaro Francesco ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'58''40 128
19 Albanesi Gioele ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 04'02''90 121
20 Ferro Emanuele ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'06''60 115
21 Granda Jimenez Mattias G ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 04'08''90 112
22 Robello Francesco ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'12''00 108
23 Brondolo Edoardo ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 04'19''30 99
24 Benvenuto Edoardo ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 04'20''80 97
25 Covati Iacopo ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 04'24''00 94
26 Colantuono Diego ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 04'24''30 93
27 Gaggero Riccardo ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 04'25''20 93
28 Moussaddak Adam ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 04'25''80 92
29 Marinelli Fabio ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'29''90 88
30 Ighina Riccardo ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 04'31''50 86
31 Ronzitti Matteo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'37''00 81
32 Ferraris Davide ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 04'38''40 80
33 Parodi Marco ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 04'39''70 79
34 Chychota Matviy ITA 2011 Foltzer SSD - Genova 04'40''70 78
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35 Geraci Mattia ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'41''50 77
36 Falanga Pietro ITA 2011 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 05'01''00 63
37 Castrianni Fabrizio ITA 2011 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 05'06''40 60

Bracco Giacomo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno Squalificato

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Agaj Klaudio ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 04'40''20 434
2 D'Ottavi Corrado ITA 2008 Crocera Stadium SSD 04'41''50 428
3 Barbaro Gregorio Flavio ITA 2008 Crocera Stadium SSD 05'02''10 346
4 Malpezzi Alessandro ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 05'10''90 318
5 Maccio' Marco ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 05'14''70 306
6 Danieli Christian ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'22''70 284
7 Barrella Achille ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 05'25''20 278
8 Sechi Francesco ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 05'25''30 277
9 Gimondo Gabriele ITA 2008 Foltzer SSD - Genova 05'35''50 253
10 Guasco Lorenzo ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 05'37''30 249
11 Anastasio Leonardo ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 05'47''90 227
12 Sturla Edoardo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'48''50 225
13 Bruzzone Tomaso ITA 2009 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 05'50''70 221
14 Drago Giacomo ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 06'05''00 196

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sardiello Alice ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 05'09''10 433
2 Giudice Chiara ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 05'15''60 407
3 Murdaca Angelica ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 05'15''70 406
4 Di Furia Maia ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 05'18''40 396
5 Braini Martina ITA 2009 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 05'34''60 341
6 Bonafini Maya ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 05'42''50 318
7 Ferrantin Anita ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 05'50''50 297
8 Debenedetti Ludovica ITA 2009 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 05'51''80 293
9 Ottonello Bianca ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 05'53''70 289
10 Villa Adelina ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 05'54''80 286
11 Fiorillo Sofia ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 05'56''10 283
12 Gabellani Martina ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'56''70 282
13 Caria Matilde ITA 2009 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 05'58''80 277
14 Valle Delia Grazia ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'59''00 276
15 Pastorino Lucia ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 05'59''40 275
16 Ledda Alice ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 06'09''80 253
17 Alban Jimenez Noemi ITA 2009 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 06'11''70 249
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100 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Calderone Luca ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 01'20''00 335
De Castri Davide ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'20''00 335

3 Podesta' Gilberto ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'22''80 302
4 Maccio' Marco ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 01'23''30 297
5 Malpezzi Alessandro ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'28''40 248
6 Ferro Matteo ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'28''80 245
7 Cocconi Simone ITA 2008 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'29''90 236
8 Pizzo Demetrio Ovidio ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'32''80 215
9 Danieli Christian ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'34''10 206
10 Poire' Manuel ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 01'34''50 203
11 Bozzo Andrea ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'34''80 201
12 Pinto Francesco ITA 2008 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'35''00 200
13 Venuti Alberto ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'35''50 197
14 Sechi Francesco ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'36''00 194
15 Kamyshansky Alessandro ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'36''70 190
16 Traverso Filippo ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'37''20 187
17 Pedriali Pietro ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'38''70 178
18 Delfino Cristian ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'39''10 176
19 Moretto Alessio ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'41''20 165
20 Delfino Giacomo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'41''60 163
21 Farone Cristian ITA 2009 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 01'45''00 148
22 Baratella Coulibaly Gaoussou Sergio ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'45''20 147
23 Bottino Christian ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'45''80 145
24 Piersensini Mattia ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'45''90 144
25 Calcagno Andrea ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'50''60 127
26 Casula Loris ITA 2009 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'52''30 121
27 Parodi Fabio ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'54''50 114
28 Zunino Nicolo' ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'57''80 105

100 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Di Furia Maia ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'27''60 360
2 Toscani Chiara ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'28''40 351
3 Pigna Valentina ITA 2009 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'36''00 274
4 Alban Jimenez Noemi ITA 2009 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'37''10 264
5 Oggianu Ambra ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'39''00 249

Tassistro Giorgia ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'39''00 249
7 Volpara Viola ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'39''50 246
8 Bottaro Nicole Martina ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'43''30 219
9 Tondina Federica ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'43''50 218
10 Agosti Gilda ITA 2009 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'44''50 212
11 Campilongo Antonella ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'44''70 211
12 Loleo Greta ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'46''70 199
13 Rexhepaj Samanta ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'47''30 196
14 Parodi Veronica ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'51''30 175
15 De Grado Camilla ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'52''20 171
16 Caviglia Beatrice ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'58''90 144
17 Costelli Livia ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 02'02''50 131
18 Amato Emma ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 02'05''00 124
19 Bordoni Sabrina ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 02'07''90 115
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200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Myrtaj Alessio ITA 2008 Foltzer SSD - Genova 02'34''50 319
2 Gencarelli Alessio Mario ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 02'38''70 294
3 Calderone Luca ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 02'46''40 255
4 Ferro Matteo ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 02'49''10 243
5 Pedriali Pietro ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 02'55''90 216
6 Podesta' Gilberto ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 02'56''10 215
7 Sturla Edoardo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'02''90 192
8 Delfino Cristian ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'07''80 177
9 Bruzzone Tomaso ITA 2009 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 03'08''40 176
10 Drago Giacomo ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 03'13''90 161
11 Farone Cristian ITA 2009 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 03'15''50 157
12 Sioli Davide ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'15''60 157
13 Piersensini Mattia ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'17''00 154
14 Poire' Manuel ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 03'18''90 149
15 Bottino Christian ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'26''50 133
16 Parodi Fabio ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'28''30 130
17 Castelli Ivan ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 03'31''20 125
18 Zunino Nicolo' ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'38''10 113

200 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sapio Giulia ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 02'47''70 359
2 Ottonello Linda ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 02'48''70 353
3 Sardiello Alice ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 02'50''60 341
4 Della Rossa Martina ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 02'52''40 330
5 Bacigalupo Malika ITA 2009 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'01''70 282
6 Bonafini Maya ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 03'02''00 281
7 Inglese Hope Anita ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 03'03''00 276
8 Gabellani Martina ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'03''30 275
9 Caria Matilde ITA 2009 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 03'04''90 268
10 Ottonello Bianca ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 03'20''30 210
11 Pigna Valentina ITA 2009 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'20''70 209
12 Valle Delia Grazia ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'20''80 209
13 Parodi Lara ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 03'21''60 206
14 Campilongo Antonella ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 03'22''00 205
15 Tondina Federica ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'24''50 198
16 Pastorino Lucia ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 03'25''80 194
17 Loleo Greta ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'27''90 188
18 Rexhepaj Samanta ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'33''60 173
19 Caviglia Beatrice ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'37''80 164
20 Collura Martina ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 04'48''90 70
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100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 D'Ottavi Corrado ITA 2008 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'09''90 325
2 Barbaro Gregorio Flavio ITA 2008 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'11''00 310
3 Agaj Klaudio ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'11''70 301
4 De Castri Davide ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'12''50 291
5 Cocconi Simone ITA 2008 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'20''80 210
6 Bozzo Andrea ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'22''20 200
7 Gimondo Gabriele ITA 2008 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'24''00 187
8 Gencarelli Alessio Mario ITA 2008 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 01'26''10 174
9 Moretto Alessio ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'27''00 168
10 Myrtaj Alessio ITA 2008 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'27''30 167
11 Traverso Filippo ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'29''00 157

Guasco Lorenzo ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'29''00 157
13 Russo Alberto ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'29''60 154
14 Pizzo Demetrio Ovidio ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'34''40 132
15 Sioli Davide ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'36''90 122
16 Anastasio Leonardo ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'42''00 104
17 Parodi Luca ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'44''50 97
18 Castelli Ivan ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'44''60 97
19 Calcagno Andrea ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'45''10 95
20 Baratella Coulibaly Gaoussou Sergio ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'47''10 90
21 Di Palma Pietro ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'49''60 84

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giudice Chiara ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'16''50 363
2 Murdaca Angelica ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'23''70 277

Sapio Giulia ITA 2009 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'23''70 277
4 Volpara Viola ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'24''90 266
5 Ferrantin Anita ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'26''40 252
6 Ledda Alice ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'27''00 247
7 Tassistro Giorgia ITA 2010 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'27''70 241
8 Ottonello Linda ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'29''50 227
9 Inglese Hope Anita ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'30''30 221
10 Villa Adelina ITA 2010 Foltzer SSD - Genova 01'33''40 199
11 Debenedetti Ludovica ITA 2009 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'35''80 185
12 Della Rossa Martina ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Aragno 01'36''10 183
13 Fiorillo Sofia ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'40''10 162
14 Braini Martina ITA 2009 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'43''70 146
15 Assam Amina ITA 2009 Crocera Stadium SSD 02'09''50 74
16 Collura Martina ITA 2010 Crocera Stadium SSD 02'34''40 44
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